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SITE PLAN

REVISED PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
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| PART, T.S. NO:89/2 & 89/3, BLOCK NO. 31 OF
VIRUGAMBAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 4800.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 4775.15
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 4775.15
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 2671.78
FSI FACTOR 0.560
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
A) PARKING STATEMENT
VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
LORRY 0 0
CAR 23 45
TWO WHEELER 32 35
CYCLE 0 0

o — RAILING AT 0.90M HEIGHT O
S0y, S 00O Pro.
=S (SAFETOOO/S)ZI;%[ONNES) /////// // P — O Site
IE 2 4 RAILING AT 0.75M HEIGHT
\ o T o o T T
............ = { ! PLAN PERFORATED SLAB .
poc X . _ METRO WATER UG SUMP FIRE WATER UG SUMP 2 RAIN WATER A ©
o P! Za gl > | W] L 2 8.00x3.00x2.50M (LD) 8.00x3.0x2.50M (LD) 1.2X3.0x2.500 (LD) e % AVM Colony 1st Cross Street —
IS P { 60000 Lts 60000 Lts 9000 Lts —— FINISHED LVL OF STEP T SILL ARRESTER 2]
| o
e o o o o o - P W | I |eudmemdee W || LU | odremre — RIVER SAND L
BLERL sy — 5 —— WAIST SLAB BRICK WORK FOR O
3.60 // 1-Y16 STIFFNER @ HAiBER RECHARGE e SUPPORTING SLAB g
N L1 [H e e PEBBLE/BROKEN g
RECHARGE RECHARGE RECHARGE RECHARGE (‘0
e e e SUMP DETAILS-SECTION
] PROPOSED RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM
] %ﬂd*g PROVIDED AS PER CBR NORMS DRAWING NO 3B 18.60 TREAD 0.25 SILL ARRESTER Reddy Street
> < ~ NOT TO SCALE RISER 0.15
Z GB GB = /
T+
:gg/ 0.20 8.05 0.20 8.65 0.204 2(0.20 SECTION =
3 1 § = RAIN WATER © Key Plan
;)- g [T L+ h > B - - 7 HAND RAIL SECTION HARVESTING PIT C{_)
3 LT xL o o METROWATER UG SUMP_ .| FIREWATERUGSUWP2 — (RN waTER |X (FOR PH PERSONS) S, N.T.S
> P IS 8.00X3 00250 (LD) S 8.00x3.0x2 5UNEED)) S T2X3. 082,50 (D) ©
- P o —60000 Lts ~ “ 60000LTS T~ “ 9000 Lts ©
A 4.50 P T - ~ =
// P! 5 - - § | \F Q
N
S // ’ <« <« S WATER TANK
3 rFups ||| = 3 3 |
A i SUMP DETA”_S'PLAN IN1.20M@ HOT WATER SOLAR WATER Arcot Road
20:¥10 // . e TS STORAGE TANK HEATER
| P GATEZ‘EACSS:OUND BRICK FOOTING COLD WATER INLET HOT WATER INLET I
p P e = jj:kz;:;zm
T //// 4.50M WIDE GATE DETAILS COUPOUND WAL FLOOR LEVEL o -
/
P i SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM DETAIL SOLAR WATER PLAN
{=———————6000 PILE E L1
127.21(SB)
— — 127.00(PB) — - S S N
—
I |
98-6— % o600 OO
S = | Z
z
X
10 o = ONE WAY DRIVEWAY i (U/G)TANK(DOMESTIC) g (U/G)TANK(FIRE) i zZ
2 “ o =
Q)
-
| 8.31 8.81 -~ 1.49 |
6.31 3.00
™ |
)
a9
[@)e)]
6.28 3%
V.
@
@
>
N
ONE WAY DRIVEWAY
| .13 ——— 3.00 - — — “‘
_ rAm(@Q8 ST
A “ — - S PER FMB)
! 3 - —— R FMB) 18.40(A
S lalale} = 24.40(AS PE
ol o)) — 20(PB
LT TR T ' B e e 11%2%0258% PER FMB) 4.4

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:BLOCK-02 (STAFF QUATERS)

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: BLOCK-03 (PRIEST ROOM)

SITE PLAN

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: BLOCK-01 (TEMPLE BUIL...) FLOORS FSI AREA o TOTAL FLOORS FSI AREA o TOTAL
FSI AREA TOTAL FSI AREA TOTAL COMM. | RESI. | IND. | INST. FSI AREA COMM. | RESI. | IND. | INST. FSI AREA
BUILDING NO OF SAME BULDINS coym T Rest. | wo. | st | > FSI AREA FLOORS COMM. | RESI | IND. | INST. ou FSIAREA | GROUND FLOOR 0.00| 141.03 0.00 0.00 1 141.03 | GROUND FLOOR 000 5661 0.00 0.00 1 56.61 Signature rified T ren o o e i e )
BLOCK-01-1 ..) 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2095.15 0 2095.15 | GROUND PARKING FLOOR  0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1056.05 0 1056.05 | FIRST FLOOR 000 12556 0.00 0.00 0 12556 | FIRST FLOOR 000  56.20 0.00 0.00 0 56.20 ﬂggﬁgfiggfm\( Ak This Approval is valid only afer buiing Permit i issued by the concerned Local Body.
BLOCK-02-1 ...) 000 407.62 0.00 0.00 1 40762 | FIRST FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00| 1039.10 0 1039.10 | SECOND FLOOR 000| 14103 0.00 0.00 0 141,03 | SECOND FLOOR 000|  56.20 0.00 0.00 0 56.20 Sign Date: 09/11/3023 8:05:37 PM OR
BLOCK-03-1 .. 000 169.01 0.00 0.00 1 169.01 | Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 | Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 | Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 CODE
Total 000 576,63 0.00 | 2095.15 2 2671.78 | Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2095.15 0 2095.15 | Total 000 407.62 0.00 0.00 1 407.62 | Total 000 169.01 0.00 0.00 1 169.01 Applicants ( Owner / Developer 7 Power of Aorney )
serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM)

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.

Signature rified
Digitally Sign Haja
Basheer Ahaméd

Date: 11/30/2623 6:11:10 PM

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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CODE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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ELEVATION

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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FLOOR NAME

REVISED PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
OF TEMPLE BUILDING COMPRISING 3 BLOCKS;
BLOCK 1 — GROUND FLOOR + 1ST FLOOR (HEIGHT — 8.98 M)

Headroom_LvI Headroom Lvl TEMPLE BUILDING; BLOCK 2 — GROUND FLOOR + 2 FLOORS
Y (HEIGHT - 10.45 M) STAFF QUARTERS WITH SINGLE
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For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
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This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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VIRUGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI, COMPRISED IN OLD S.NO. 78/2
PART, T.S. NO:89/2 & 89/3, BLOCK NO. 31 OF
VIRUGAMBAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
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